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Observations were drawn from Channel Point {station 014253}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.59E89624.428.630.524.0Su1
1004.537WNW87829.10.331.223.9Mo2
1005.946W78028.80.430.728.5Tu3
1006.49WNW78728.51.525.4We4

Statistics for the first 4 days of February 2026
1005.32578527.730.825.5Mean
1004.59#77824.430.523.9Lowest
1006.446W89629.128.631.228.5Highest

30.8Total
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